
 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

☐ BID OPENING ☒ PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ☐ SITE VISIT 
☐ PRESENTATION ☒ MANDATORY   ☐ MANDATORY 
   ☐ NON-MANDATORY   ☐ NON-MANDATORY 
 
BID/RFP NUMBER: 22-DES-ITB-300   DATE:  August 3, 2021   
 
BID/RFP TITLE: ATC Cabinet & Components 
 
 
 
COUNTY CONTACT: Sy Gezachew   TELEPHONE:703.228.0649 
 

Full Name Join Time Email Company 
Sy Gezachew 8/3/2021, 10:52:00 AM sgezachew@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Del Gann III 8/3/2021, 10:54:54 AM rgann@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Tomeka Price 8/3/2021, 10:55:23 AM tprice@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
John Jefferson 8/3/2021, 10:58:29 AM jjefferson@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Joshua Nicholas 8/3/2021, 11:00:53 AM Jnicholas@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Ben Blades 8/3/2021, 11:01:46 AM bblades@econolite.com Econolite Control Products 
Humberto Pompa  8/3/2021, 11:01:46 AM hpompa@econolite.com Econolite Control Products 
Cory Dibert 8/3/2021, 11:01:46 AM corydibert@johinc.com J.O. Herbert Co Inc 
Jim Lampe 8/3/2021, 11:01:47 AM Lampe@cttraffic.com Control Technologies Inc 
Leah Fuss 8/3/2021, 11:01:47 AM lfuss@econolite.com Econolite Control Products 
Jim Madden 8/3/2021, 11:01:47 AM jmadden@econolite.com Econolite Control Products 
Mike Day 8/3/2021, 11:01:47 AM Mike@cttraffic.com Control Technologies Inc 
Charles Kimbrough   8/3/2021, 11:01:47 AM Charles@cttraffic.com Control Technologies 
Jack Herbert   8/3/2021, 11:01:48 AM jackherbert4@johinc.com J.O. Herbert Company 
William Lamie   8/3/2021, 11:01:56 AM wlamie@mobotrex.com Mobotrex 
Daniel Sagan  8/3/2021, 11:02:02 AM dsagan@cttraffic.com Control Technologies Inc 
Paul Thompson   8/3/2021, 11:04:13 AM pthompson@mobotrex.com Mobotrex 
Charles Kimbrough 8/3/2021, 11:04:32 AM CKimbrough@cttraffic.com Control Technologies Inc 
Liam Flynn 8/3/2021, 11:08:07 AM liamf@q-free.com Q-FREE 
Amy Winslow 8/3/2021, 11:02:09 AM Amy.Winslow@Q-FREE.com Q-FREE 

 


